File No. RKA/DNCR/ / 13/12/23

File Receiver Name

PL 559 - 4 + 5 - 23|

PL 54 - 4 + 5 - 23|

File Receiver Name

ASSOCIATES

CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 [Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	Signature
ile Received By	Dhamal	NA	MA			
urvey	Anit Blog!	1				
reparation			Dan E Ex	tremely Poor		
A - Very Good	d, B - Satisfactory, C	- Average, D) - Poor, E - Ex	Form not pro	nerly filled	Measurement is not
ile Returned to HO ngg. unprepared o o reason	rates is not properly do representati	properly done one, Pho Pho Photo not Map not taker	taken. □ Ow n, □ Survey su	clearly take ner/ owner re immary sheet	n, Sel presentation not filled	Measurement is not fiel. Owner or swind we signature not taken. Tration with warning to this own.
In case File is retu by the preparer - H	Surveyor. F	Report prepar	el (o concer ar	0 111100 0		
Engg. comment & Signature	☐ Major de	GENE	survey Survey	IS	WALL TO SE	
Signature	ork Order or	GENE	023-24) PL55	9-47	45-731.
Signature 1. Proposal/ W	Tork Order or	GENI 15 (2 Valuation Re Other CE Ce	eport, Consertificates	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, L	9 - 4 : estimate, LIE	15 - 731. Cost vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ W Ref. No 2. Type of Ser 3. Type of cus	ork Order or vice	Valuation Resolution CE Ce Bank	eport, Consertificates CI PSU	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, L NBF e client	9-4: estimate, LIE C Direct clie	Cost velting certificate Corporate ent through Bank
1. Proposal/ W Ref. No 2. Type of Ser 3. Type of cus 4. Bank/ Fl/ O Name & Ac	Vork Order or vice stomer organization ddress	Valuation Re Other CE Ce Bank Company B1 · SA	eport, Consecrificates Care PSU Private AM III	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, L \(\subseteq \text{NBF} \) e client \(\subseteq \text{TUISiaW} \) May,	9-4: estimate, LIE C Direct clie Chau	Cost velting certificate Corporate ent through Bank Asos, 19though Local Munho Email Id
1. Proposal/ W Ref. No 2. Type of Ser 3. Type of cus 4. Bank/ FI/ O Name & Ac 5. Case Allotr	vice vice vice vice vice vice vice vice	Valuation Re Other CE Ce Bank Company B1 S Rec Prex Nam V1 Lagd	eport, Consertificates Care PSU Private AM III S Javana Teles Tele	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, I NBH e client I TUISIAW Contact Num 186088	9-4: estimate, LIE C Direct clie Chau Nazimo nber	Cost vetting certificate Corporate ent through Bank Aseas, 1st floor Court Munho Email Id Cam2.61341C Shi
1. Proposal/ W Ref. No 2. Type of Ser 3. Type of cus 4. Bank/ FI/ O Name & Ac 5. Case Allotr	vice vice vice vice vice vice vice vice	Valuation Re Other CE Ce Bank Company Bi Sh ree Pres Nam Vi Jagd Adangal II Case for	eport, Consertificates CI PSU El Private AM III , S Javana Le or Fresh Acco	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, DINBRE e client DISIAW Contact Num	9-4: estimate, LIE C Direct clie Chau Nazivo nber Cose for	Cost vetting centicate Corporate ent through Bank Locus, 1st floor Locus Munho Email Id Cam2.61341C Shi exiting account/ custon
1. Proposal/ W Ref. No 2. Type of Ser 3. Type of cus 4. Bank/ Fl/ O Name & Ac 5. Case Allotr Fees payir	vice vice vice vice vice vice vice vice	Valuation Re Other CE Ce Bank Company B1 S Rec Prex Nam V1 Lagd	eport, Consecutificates CIPSU Private AM III , S Javanalie IISh or Fresh Acco	PL55 truction cost of EV Report, I NBH e client I TUISIAW Contact Num 186088	9-4: estimate, LIE C Direct clie Chau Nazivo nber Cose for	Cost vetting certificate Corporate ent through Bank Aseas, 1st floor Court Munho Email Id Cam2.61341C Shi

		1	CASEDEL	AILD	The said of the said	
	ype of Property	Comme	ercial	plat		
		LI For DRT	Recovery pupurpose, 🗆 (the asset for cro i for Bank, ☑ D urpose, ☐ Capit General Value A	eating new collate istress sale for Natal Gains Wealth	PA Avc., Tax purpose
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Vivadi	lame ohal		t Number	Email Id
	Account Name	The state of the s	odhavi			
	Property Address	M/s. Q-18/1 Park	40dh 9,20,21	hhapore	pv1 L10 , Gems; Swat	Scratchery
	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey		Name Sh Bhai		Conta	act Number
	Preferred time of survey	Date	20/1		9227944	-568,
	Documents Received (Ary one ownership documen and approved site plan/ map i	2. Map: 3. Utility receip 4. Any o	gistered Will, nveyance De Cizra Map Bills:	nents:\ Sale D Relinquishme ed, Allotment Approved M ectricity Bill & pa ax demand & pa nent: CLU, C	eed, Power of A ent Deed, Trans Letter, Possess ap, Site Plan ayment receipt, ayment receipt TIR Report, Agr	Attorney, ifer Deed, sion Letter
9	from				LV III	
	Special Instructions if any 1 agree to pay the amount on Valuer firm to distort a vested interest and to ben	t mentioned a	bove for the p	reparation of V		
	on Valuer firm to distort a vested interest and to ben Customer Signature:	ing facts and indivi	- organiz	lo influence any maration by any mear	ation Report. I agree Dember or official of t Dis illegitimately.	that I'll not put pressure he firm in the ill spirit or

Page 2 of 12

THE NO RKA/DNCR/	
File No. 100	THE PARTY OF THE P

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

-	(To be filled by Sun COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST		APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
0.	U. Decoivet?	W	
	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by	N	
	the receiver? Has receiver checked if this is a new case of the Bank?	W	
3.	integrated of the barn	1	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager. and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email.	N	
5.	Has receiver taken property of the case of for fresh case 50%. In case of private case or for fresh case 50% to the customer?	6	
6.	advance is restlict email sent to the	1	
7.	to ic Daville		
8.	Has the received documents is heart provided by stamp'? IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION White before the state of the	NS TO	SURVEYOR

Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture. Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the 2. above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to 3. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and 4. 5. contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property 6. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. 7. a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. papers. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. 8. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. 9. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood. Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road 13. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by

money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

15.

SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey) STATUS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey 3. form? 1 1 1/1/1/ 1) Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned 4. in the property papers? Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent 5. property? Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms? 6. Did you check for any construction violations in the flat? 7. Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward? 8. Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? 9. Did you check society reputation? 10. Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate? 11. Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property? 12. Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left 13. 14. and right of the property? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey 15. 16. Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in 17. Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet 18. Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped 19. "documents provided by stamp"? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? 20. Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and 21. enquired property rates locally very rigorously? Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey 22.

For File No.	VIS(23-24) PL 559-475-73
Surveyor Name	Anit Blanji
Signature	than!
Date	00/12/23.

summary sheet?

23.

Did you signed the undertaking?

ac

14

The state of the s	Date: 20	A reference to the season of t
File No. RKA/DNCR/	GANAVA DETAILS	A 10-18 K-19 W/2 14 C
The res	Bhanji	and was available, Property is
Name of the Surveyor	No No Pepresentative, No	one was available, ☐ Property is inside Contact No.
property shown by	Owner, V Representative, locked, survey could not be done from locked, survey could not be done from	Contact No.
Property street.	locked, survey cools	1207944568
	11	ants & photographs)
	Name Name New (inside-out with measure of the content of the con	remend & photographs)
Survey Type	The state of the s	10
	☐ Half Survey (Measurement ☐ Half Survey (Measurement ☐ No meas	be surveyed completely be surveyed completely From
	locked 1000	LeampleTelV
Reason for Half survey or only	proporty NPA property	antioned in the door
photographs taken How Property is Identified	From schedule of the	Identified by the owner, owner,
TION 1 19	name plate displayed on the property	Indentified by the owner, owner arby people, I Identification of the owner not done
	representative. Enquired from not	A , .
	property could not be done, ☐ Survey ☐ Self-measured, ☑ Sample measure	rement only, No measurement
Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured. ☐ Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage,
Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the ass	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
	□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □	poital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Ca	Assessment
	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Valu	de Assessment
(1	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take	Over Loan, Home Improvement
Type of Loan	Loan, Loan against Property,	Construction Loan, Educational
	Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Lo	an, Term Loan, CC Limit
	enhancement, Cash Credit Limit,	□ Industrial Loan, □ NA
Loan Amount		
		AND COLUMN TO THE COLUMN TO TH
I egal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	A country that the law of the state of the s
Property Purchaser Name	MIS. Godhami Gens MIS. Godhami Gen n 018,19,20,21, ticchap	۵,
Property Address under Valuation	n 018/19/20,21,1cchap	Por, swat
Present Residence Address of the	ne	
Owner/ Purchaser		

	and the second s	LOCAT	ONIDETA	I.S		MENNI		Marin P.
1	Adjoining Properties	North		South		East	1	West
1	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and	Zest Cogon	0	pen	- M	ani,	Sup	a hard
	also confirm it with nearby people)							
2.	Property Facing	₩ East Facing	g, 🗆 North i	Facing, □ W	est Fac	ing, 🗆 South	Facin	g.
		☐ North-East	Facing, 🗆 S	outh-West f	acing.	South-Eas	st Facir	ig.
		□ North-Wes						
3.	Landmark	Zust Co	oper	inorte				
4.	Ward Name/ No.							
5.	Zone Name	-			111-	Distanc	e from	property
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nan	ne .	Wie	dth	7	Line	~
		Hazira f 4MBR	Load	60 to	10	1	KN	3.
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	4MBR	ood	20 t	1).	developed	Area	Within
8.	Location consideration of the	Within Mai	n city, and	h localit	v 🗆 Ve	ry Good,	Good.	
	Society	developing are	a, ⊟ Highly ⊒ In interior	Remot	e area,	Backward	I, □ A	verage.
		☐ Ordinary,		0, 2				r ut Cool
	Location of the Flat	☐ Poor ☐ Park Facing	, Pool F	acing, R	oad Fac	ing, DEntr	ance I	North-Edail
9.	Location of the Flat							
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Facing, ☐ Sun ☐ Urban deve	loped, Vur	ban develop	ing, 🗀	Semi Orban,		
10.		□ Backward, □] Industrial,	☐ Institution	nai Metro	Railway S	tation	Airport
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	191001111		2 - 4		Holem.
		2 lens	1. Stern	3km	_	30 Km	^	7 (02.1
12.	Any new Development in	Real e	state					
	surrounding area			D baset	□ Gran	n Panchaval		
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	n, Wagar	Panchayat,	- Oran	au municinal	limits	
		☐ Nagar Palika	Parishad,	☐ Area not	within a	ny municipal) A]	ACINA
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A - NOID	A, GNIDA	, PYE	IDA, LI HUL)/\.	XIVIDI'S
1.4.	Authority Name	□ MDDA, ☑ A	ny other De	velopment A	Authority			
		☐ Area not with						
15.		□ NDMC, □ SE						
		☐ Gurgaon Mu	nicipal Corp	oration, 🗆 l	aridaba	nd Municipal	Corpo	ration
		☐ Kolkata Muni	cipal Corpo	ration, 🗆 De	ehradun	Municipal C	Corpora	ation,
San I		☐ Area not with	in any muni	cipal limits,	Any	other Munici	pal Co	rporation
	AS NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	Municipality:		*				
		walliopanty.						

Au		□KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Area not within any de		
, M		Corporation, Gurga Municipal Corporation,	☐ Kolkata Municipal C	oration, Faridaba Corporation, Area not within any
		PHYSICAL DETAILS		- Andrews - Andrews
1.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		3348 squiles		3000 Squt
2.	Any conversion to the land use	-		
3.	Land Type	Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ I logged, ☐ Land locked		
4.	Shape of the Land	☑ Square, '□ Rectangu □ Trapezoid, □ Irregula □ NA	ar, □ Couldn't confirm	since not bounded
5.	Level of Land	☑ On road level, ☐ Beld	ow road level, Abou	e frontage \(\square\) NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage, □ L	ess frontage, Larg	e irontage, 🗆 NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No	a available T	Access available in
8.	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent a sharing of other adjoinin ☐ Access is closed due	ng property, No cleate to dispute	ar access is available
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only w	vith Temporary bounds	aries
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	les.		I lister Construction
11.	Property currently possessed by	Owner, Uacant or Couldn't be Surveye Court sealed	d, □ Property was lo	cked, Bank sealed
12.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beaut	tiful, Ordinary	1,7
13.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	No boundary Height:	Width:	Finish:
14.	Guard Room	☑Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:	/	
15.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Subme	rsible, 🗹 Jal board su	apply
16.	Power connection	No power line avai	pany line available	
17.	Current activity carried out on the Land	☑ Vacant, ☐ Farming,		
18.	Special comments if any	open prot	I Adpin) from

	property	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Comr☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked,	mercial purpose, Godown, Any other use:	
0.	Special Comments if any			
	MARKETABII	ITY/SELABILITY/UTLITYD	DETAILS	
1.	Reputation/ class of developer	☐ Very Good,☐ Ave	erage, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor	
2.	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ave	erage, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor	
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	v□ Yes, □ No		
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding		
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand,	☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:	
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ✓ Very Good, ☐ G	ood, 🗆 Average, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor	
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply Very Good, & Go	ood, Average, Low, Poor-	
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐Yes, ☐ No		
0.	marketable?	Comments:		
	How is the current utility of the	☐ Excellent, ☐ Wery Good, ☐	Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
6.	property?			
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	2010,	
18.12	this Property?	Purchase Price		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/INFORMATION

	PROPERTY	AMARKE 60	MPARABLE RATE	NFORMATION DET, happened in past)	AILS
	PROFICE (Avail	lable for Sale o	MPARABLE RATE or Transaction alread) Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparab
	No Particulars	Subject Property		Shire Jalara	Holly
	Name (source of information)	NΛ	Realton	ostate	estate
	Contact No.	NA	7623998360	1.2	
	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	property	Property	dealer
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	159 yard.	1500-85000 1597and	-65000-80000 ogyand.
	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	NA	Sale.	Sale	Lale
	Area/ Size of the Flat		2000 Sqf	-30000 Sp	- 1800059 fa
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clae	Clear	Clear,
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Similar	Similar	Similae
	Distance from the subject Property	0	1 lem	1.5 km	2 lun.
	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		Similar	Simila	Similar
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)			1	^
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?				

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the charges/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Mr Mukesh
Relationship with owner	enployee
Signature	mukest
Mobile No.	9227944568
Date	020/12/23

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	P1559-475-775
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhomi
Signature	Ahay
Date	020/12/27





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K.Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	Indeza a a	- 4-1	c - 7-1
2.	Name of the Surveyor	118 (23-24) 1,559-431		
3.	Borrower Name	That Sharp 1		
4.	Name of the Owner	Mis. Goghana gens 1817 (TD		
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	Mis. Godhani Gens Put Ltp Mis. Godhani Gens Put Ltp Mis. Godhani Gens Put LTD Mis. Godhani Gens Put LTD Mis. Godhani Gens Servelley Johchha Pox Sura		
6. Property shown & identified by at spot □ Owner, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ could not be done from inside			, Property is locked, survey	
		Name	10	Contact No.
		M. Haleat	927	944568.
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	In the work of the properties mentioned in the deed, of From name plate displayed on the property, of Identified by the owner/ owner representative. Enquired from nearby people, of Identification of the property could not be done. □ Survey was not done		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries		
		☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
9.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside out with measurements & photographs)		
-		☐ Half Survey (Measurement		
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property property so couldn't be surveyed completely		
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement		
13.	Reason for no measurement	□ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required □ Property was locked, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □ NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason: 3'3 48 □ M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		3348 Sm. Ma		
15.	Covered Built up Area	2348 Say Mar As per Title do Vol	As per Map	As per site survey
16.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	Wowner, □ Vacant, □ Lesse □ Property was locked, □ Bar		
17	Any negative observation of the			

property during survey	
is independent access available to the property	☐ Cicar independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property. ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Ves. Unio. Only with Temporary boundaries
to the property merged or colluded with any other property	Yes.
Lecal Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this

b. Relation: engloyee

C. Signature: pruces 3

d. Date: 20 | 12 | 23

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \(\square\) Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only proceed the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.